
Little Jungle Key Dates 2022

Please note we are also closed on Public Bank Holidays, this year this includes the Spring Bank Holiday on 
Thursday 2nd June, and the Platinum Jubilee bank holiday on the 3rd June 

Staff Training Day (no children) Tuesday 4th January 2022

January 2022 Re-opening to Children Wednesday 5th January 2022

Summer Closure Week Week commencing Monday 25th July 2022 

Re-opening (to children) Monday 1st August 2022

Christmas Holiday Closure Closed from Friday 23rd December 2022 

(last day is Thursday 22nd December 2022)



Little Jungle Key Dates 2023

Please note we are also closed on Public Bank Holidays

Staff Training Day (no children) Tuesday 3rd January 2023

January 2022 Re-opening to Children Wednesday 4th January 2023

Summer Closure Week Week commencing Monday 24th July 2023 

Re-opening (to children) Monday 31st July 2023

Christmas Holiday Closure Closed on Friday 22nd December 2023

(last day is Thursday 21st December 2023)



Staff Training Day (no children) Tuesday 2nd January 2024

January 2024 Re-opening to Children Wednesday 3rd January 2024

Summer Closure Week Week commencing Monday 29th July 2024 

Re-opening (to children) Monday 05th August 2024

Christmas Holiday Closure Closed on Monday 23rd December 2024

(last day is Friday 20th December 2024)

Little Jungle Key Dates 2024

Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays


